OISC GOLF
METRIX

Karkkainen Open 2023 - Lohko 1 (MP40, MJ15, MA2)

m——nnnnnnlnummmmmm--

3/!3/3/3/3/3/4/3]|3

|_[Pro Master 40+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Antti Kortesmaa 08/12/23 08:00 212443 ,3(|4|3
08/12/2314:00(3 |3 (3(3|3|3/4|3|2,4,3/3|3|2|3|/3/3|5/|=-2|56 -4 112
1 |Jaakko Raihd 08/12/23 08:00 2/2(2|3/4 /2|8 2|4 /3|2|2|5|2/43)| 4 5 +1 | 59
08/12/2314:00(3 |3 (3|2(3|3/3|3|3/2,3/3|3|2|3|3,4|4|-5|53] -4 112
1 | Markku Uusivirta 08/12/23 08:00 3/2(2(2/3/2|3/5|3/3|3|/2|3|2,5 3 5 -4 | 54
08/12/2314:00(3 |2 |3 |2|4 /453|322 ,3|4|3|3/3 /4, 5|0 58 | -4 |112
4 | Kimmo Maenpaa 08/12/23 08:00 2/2(3|/3/3/2|6|/3|3/4/2,3|5|3|3]3 4 -1 | 57
08/12/2314:00|(3 2|2 (3|32 4|5/ 4/3 /32 |3|3|3|3/3|6|-1|57)|-2/114
5 | Mika Ylisaukko-oja | 08/12/23 08:00 3/3/2|3/3/3(4/4|3/4/3|/2|4|3/4,3| 3 5 +1 | 59
08/12/2314:00|3 |3 (3 (3|2 3|4|2|3|/4 4,2 3 |3|4|3/4,4/|-1| 57 0 116
5 | Teemu Hakala 08/12/23 08:00 2123|212 4|4/4|3/2|2,3|4|3,5 6 3 6  +2 | 60
08/12/2314:00(3 2|2 (3|3|3|5(3|2 /3|35 /3|2|3|3|3|5]|=-2]56 0 | 116
7 | Tero Tuohimaa 08/12/23 08:00 3/2(2|3/3/2|/6|3|3/24|2|5|2 /3|2, 4 4 -3 | 55
08/12/2314:00|4 |2 |3(3|3|3|5(3|3/2 5 3|5|2 |44 |4|4|+4 | 62 | +1 117
8 | Mika Junttila 08/12/23 08:00 3/3/2|3/3/2(5/3|3/3|2/3|3|3,2,3|5 5 -2 | 56
08/12/2314:00|2 |2 |2 (4|44 /4|3|3|/3|5 5/6|3|3|3/3|4|+5| 63 | +3 [119
8 |Jussi Kemild 08/12/23 08:00 2/2(2(3/2,2|5/4|3/3|/3|1(4|3,3/3| 3 5 -5 | 53
08/12/2314:00(3 |2 (3(2|3|3/5(3|4,2 4 4|5|3|5 6 4|5|+8| 66 | +3 (119
8 | Antti Malo 08/12/23 08:00 3/4(3/3/2/3|4/3|3/3|/2|3|4|3/3|3| 4 5 0 | 58
08/12/2314:00/ 3|2 |3 /2|3 (34|32, 34,47 3|43 /3|5|+3 | 61 | +3 119
8 |Juha Kinnunen 08/12/23 08:00 2/2/2|3|/3/2|5/ 4|4 35|43 3|33/ 4 4 | +1 | 59
08/12/2314:00|2 |2 |4 (3|43 /3|4|3/3|5 3|4|3|3|3|3|5|+2]| 60 | +3 [119
12 | Tommy Backman | 08/12/23 08:00 4,/4/3/3/3/3/4/4,3/3/5 5 3 ,3|4|3]| 3 6 +8 | 66
08/12/2314:00(3 |2 (3 (3|33 /4|32, 3 /3|3 |3|3|3|/4/4|4|-2| 56 | +6 122
13 | Mika harkdénen 08/12/23 08:00 3/3/2(3/2,3(4/3|2 4/3|3|5|3/3/3| 3 7 +1 | 59
08/12/2314:00|3 |3 |4 (3|23 /4|34, 3,4 4|4|5 |43 /3 |5|+6| 64 | +7 |123
13 | Ari Huusko 08/12/23 08:00 2/2(4/3/3/3|5/4|4/3|/2,3|6|3,5 4,3 5 +6 | 64
08/12/2314:00|3 |2 |(3(2|(3|4/4|3|3/4 33 |5|3|4|3/3|4|+1| 59 | +7 123
13 | Kim hagglund 08/12/23 08:00 3/3(3/2/4/3(4/3|3/3|/2,5|5|3/4,4, 3 5 +4 | 62
08/12/2314:00(3 |2 |5/2|(3|3/4|3|3/4 3 /3|5|3|3|/4/3|5|+3| 61 | +7 123
16 | Jarkko Outila 08/12/23 08:00 414/4/3/2(3|/4/3|/4,4|3|4/4/3,3|3]/ 3 6  +6 | 64
08/12/2314:00(3 |3|2(2|3|3/6(3|3/3/4,3|5(3|3|3/3|5|+2| 60 | +8 [124
17 | Sami Toivoniemi 08/12/23 08:00 3/2(4/3/3/3|(5/4|4,5,3|3|6|(3/3/3|5 5 +9 | 67
08/12/2314:00/ 2 | 3|3 /2|2 /3/4|4 /4333|5344 |3|5|+2| 60 |+11 127
17 | Mikko Sompinmaki | 08/12/23 08:00 7 2(2|/3/3/3(4/3|3/3/4/6|5|3,3|5| 3 6 |+10| 68
08/12/2314:00|(3 |3 |2 (3|34 /54|31 5 4|3 |3 |3|4|2|4|+1| 59 |+11|127
19 | Petri Karvola 08/12/23 08:00 3/2/2|3/3/3/6|/3|5 3|/3|/4|4|3 /4,4, 3 4 | +4 | 62
08/12/2314:00(3 3|2 (3|3|3/7 3|4/ 5 3/3|5|3|4|3 |5 7 +11| 69 |+15|131
20 | Ossi Laitinen 08/12/23 08:00 3/4/4|3/3/4|4/4|3 /3|45 4|3 |34/ 3 8 | +11| 69
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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21 | Jarkko Koski-Vahala

21

23

Rami Alamaa

Kajsa Wickstrom

08/12/2314:00 | 3 | 2

08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00

W bW

wls|ls|ls| s

Wl w| N U w

5
3
4
3
5
4

bW A U W

o A~ O WU |lw

6
3
3
4
3
4

4

w w w s w

w u U b~ W

w | bW bW

w w bW w

o W |~ |lw|lwv

AW W W w

s 0 w|ls|lw

4

(o) BRI O2 BN O BN o) N RS -

+10
4
+11
5
+11
4
+20

68
6
69
6
69
7

+21
+11
+22
+11
+22
+16

137
69
138
69
138
74

|_[Mixed Amateur 2 _Illlllllllllllllll----

1

10

11

12

13

13

13

13

17

17

Rene Ojala

Maunu Heikkila

Niklas Tofferi

Timo Rahkola

Jaakko Luoto

Klaus Heikkila

Elias Oja

Jani Lohi

Vili Sulonen

Hannu Koivumaki

Julius Heikkila

Jukka Nurmenniemi

Severi Simila

llpo Murtopera

Toni Lohi

Juha Hietapelto

Lari Biskop

Jere Ohtamaa

08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00
08/12/23 08:00

2

AW I WIN BN WW W W NN B2 22NN O W NN RPN ND W WwW N W NI NN WD W N

2

NI N W NN AN WW NN WNIDN WWINDINDIDNDND WD W WD DN NN WIS

2

Wlwl wlw & A WW W W W W W WD BDD WD WD WD WD DND DN WDNDDNNDNDN W

3

WlWwl w|hs, N WW W W Www w s PWW WD WW W W W W NN WW N WW W N W

4

N BN U WW WU UWU W W RW AN DWW PR AN DWW AN W WS

2

N Ww ul WP WW W w w w w N WwWw w|  dpPwWw &N WP W W W W N W W WP W W

5

AW v, PO WA AN PVWUTW U WA WU W W WO D BT W RARW AW

3

Wi Al WlW W W N WW DU DWW W PPV LW WD W W DN PP W PPV W W NN DN

N R RARWWN R WW A NN WW AN W AR D PN NN W W WMV W W N

N W WwWwWw NN PP WW NP AN AN WW P WW U PPN WD NN W NN WD INNDN

N AW W W hAPW W N U UWW W W N W DWW PPW WPV RN WD U W W

W N W W NP IN W W IWININDNW N DN WNDDND PIOUWfWINWW AN W W RRW W N DN W

w w u APl PO AW A RAAEILO PV VW RPN W W NN WAL LW ULV W W W

w AN WWINW | dPlOWdPRfOLW LW LW UL N DWW SN PPIOWPlIOLWIWW PR IW PRI W U W N NN

Kérkkéainen Open 2023 - Lohko 1 (MP40, MJ15, MA2) « 23.12.2024 13:58 (2)

S~ AP WW B PP PAPWO A WWW U U W W W W W W DWW W NN BN W W NN

Wl Wl W w w &> P U0 wWOoOO W PP WP LW ANV O WP 0B U)W, O

-5
3
-4

53
5
54
4
58
4
50
7
55
4
55
4
56
4
57
4
57
5
56
4
59
7
56
3
60
4
58
5
57
5
60
6
59
4

105
52
106
49
107
59
109
56
111
56
111
56
112
56
113
56
113
59
115
57
116
61
117
58
118
60
118
61
118
58
118
60
119
52


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2561148
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2703273

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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08/12/2314:00 | 4 | 2 3133 3 3 119
17 | Tommi Saarinen 08/12/23 08:00 3 4 +1 | 59
08/12/2314:00| 2 | 3 +2 60 +3 119

20 | Antti Hintikka 08/12/23 08:00 4 4 +5 | 63
08/12/2314:00| 2 | 3 -1 57 | +4 | 120
20 | Miro Joutsen 08/12/23 08:00 5 4 +5 | 63
08/12/2314:00 | 3 | 2 -1 57 | +4 | 120
20 | Marko Saarni 08/12/23 08:00 3 4 +2 | 60
08/12/23 14:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 60 | +4 | 120
20 | Riku Oivo 08/12/23 08:00 4 4 | +2 | 60
08/12/2314:00| 3 | 3 +2 | 60 | +4 | 120
24 | Toni Sipola 08/12/23 08:00 4 4 | +3 | 61

08/12/2314:00| 2 | 3
25 | Juha-Matti Kinnari | 08/12/23 08:00

08/12/2314:00| 3 | 3
25 | Markus Lohi 08/12/23 08:00

08/12/2314:00 | 3 | 4
27 | Mikko Alakotila 08/12/23 08:00

+2 | 60 | +5 121
5 5 +6 | 64
+1 | 59 | +7 123
3 4 0 | 58
+7 | 65 | +7 | 123
4 5 +4 | 62

08/12/2314:00| 3 | 3 62 | +8 |124
28 | Ossi Rissanen 08/12/23 08:00 4 4 +5 | 63
08/12/2314:00 | 4 | 2 +4 | 62 | 49 | 125
29 | Sami Sorvoja 08/12/23 08:00 5 5 +6 | 64
08/12/2314:00 | 4 | 2 +4 | 62 |+10 126
29 | Niki Kaarlela 08/12/23 08:00 4 6 | +6 | 64
08/12/23 14:00 | 3 | 2 +4 | 62 |[+10 126
31 | Timi Jylha 08/12/23 08:00 4 5 |+10| 68
08/12/2314:00| 2 | 3 +1 | 59 |+11|127
32 | Timo Manni 08/12/23 08:00 4 6 +7 | 65

08/12/2314:00 | 3 | 3
33 | Janne Kipponen 08/12/23 08:00
08/12/23 14:00 | 3 | 3

+5 | 63 |+12 128

+6 | 64 | +15 131
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33 | harri tuohimaa 08/12/23 08:00 5 4 +6 | 64
08/12/23 14:00 | 5 | 2 +9 | 67 |+15| 131
35 | Niko Parhiala 08/12/23 08:00 7 6 +14| 72
08/12/2314:00| 3 | 3 +7 | 65 |+21 137
36 | Emmi Kivi 08/12/23 08:00 3 8 |+15| 73
08/12/2314:00| 4 | 5 4 3/4/ 5|5 3|4 +21 +36 | 152
I_llllllllllllllllll- --
1 | Mikael Pahkala 08/12/23 08:00 2/2/3|3|3|2|5|3
08/12/2314:00/2 /4 /2 |3|3|3|4|3(3|23|2|3/3|5,3/|4|5| -1 |57 /|-7 109
2 | Santtu Aaltonen 08/12/23 08:00 3/3/3|3|3|3|4|2/2|3|2|4,4/3|4/|3| 3 4 -2 | 56
08/12/2314:00/2 3 /3|3|2|2|3|3(3|(3|/5|2(3/3/4/3|3|5|-3|55]|-5 111
3  Eetu Kivioja 08/12/23 08:00 2/2/3|3|3|4(4|3/2|2(3/4,3|3|3|3) 4 5 -2 | 56
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METRIX

m——lnanunlmmmmmm--
08/12/23 14:00 | 2 | 2 3122|4334 /3|4|4|3]3 112

4 | Olavi Paalanen 08/12/23 08:00 2/3(2|4/2 3|3/ 4|4 /3|/2|3|6|4,3|3| 4 5 | +2 | 60
08/12/2314:00|2 (4|2 (2|32 /4|4|3/3|2 4 |4|2|3|2 3 |4|-5|53]| -3 /113

5 | liro Olli 08/12/23 08:00 2/2/3/2/3|2/5(3|2|3/5|2 3|2 43 5 4 -3 | 55
08/12/2314:00(3 2|32 ,2|5 5|4 /4,3|3 5 3,2 3|3 3|4)|+1 | 59 -2 114

6 | Leo Kalapudas 08/12/23 08:00 3/13/2/2,3|4/4|3/3|4,3(3/3|3|3 4 4 4 0 58
08/12/2314:00(3 14|23 /3|2/5(3/3|2|5 2 4|3 /4|3 3|4, 0 58 0 116

7 | EImer Tyyneld 08/12/23 08:00 3/2/2|3|3|3|5(3/4|4|2,2,5|3|5 3| 4 5 | +3 | 61
08/12/2314:00| 3|3 4|3 |3|3|5(2 (3|32 |4|6 24| 3|4 |4|+3| 61 | +6 122

8 | Onni Pikkarainen 08/12/23 08:00 3/2/3|3|3|3|4(4/5|3|3|5/3/3|4/|3| 3 6 | +5 | 63
08/12/2314:00 |2 | 33|23 /3 /44,334 /35|34 ,4,4|5|+4 | 62 | +9 125

9 |Joosua Kinnunen 08/12/23 08:00 412/2,3/3/3|5(3|3(4|3|3|4|4 )43 6 6 +7 | 65
08/12/2314:00| 3|2 5 4 334433543 /4,4,3,4|41|+7 | 65 |+14 /130

10 | Leevi Linnala 08/12/23 08:00 3/!3/4/2/6/4|6(3|4|3|3|4,4/4|3|5]| 3 4 | +10| 68
08/12/2314:00|2 | 3|4 (3|34, 6(3|2 /332|536 3 /3|6|+6| 64 |+16|132

11 | Lassi Tokola 08/12/23 08:00 41232/ 4|36, 4,3 4|4|4 /6 4 ,3|5| 4 7 +14| 72
08/12/2314:00(3 |2 |(3(3|3|3/5|/4|3/3,6 3|4|3 |43 |5 |5|+7| 65 |+21|137
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]213]4]5[617]8 ]9 10]11]1213]14 1516 17 13 Tor IR
Par 3/3/3|3 /3|3 4,3 3|3, 3|3 4|33 4|3 4/ 58

Avg 29(26|28/28| 3|3 (46/3.3/31|3.1/3.2(3.2/43/29|3.6/3.6/3.6/4.9|60.6

Difficulty 6,143 ,7 815|139 10|11 12|14 | 5 16| 2 |17 18| 2.6

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Eagle -2 7 7 0%
Birdie -1 43 |71 |53 39 29 24 13 10 26|27 34 32 47 31| 5 74 5 | 3 566 22%
Par 0 70 |52 6389|9090 62 81|77 7562|5837 |95 60 38|68 561223 49%
Bogey 1 21 11521 |11 |19 |23 |44 |42 34 32|29 36 32|10 59|16 |49 45| 538 |21%
DoubleBogey2| 4 ' 2 2 1 1 3 17 7 3 | 4 14 /11 19 4 15 5 16 23 151 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 4 1 1 10 25 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 3 7 0%
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